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Packaging

Accessories
“Long Life System” Alginates 

C300992

C300910

C300990

C300900

C300960

1 rubber mixing bowl, medium size, 350 cc

Set of measures for alginate (1 water + 1 powder)

Fluo coloured mixing spatulas for alginates (x6)

Set of measures for hydrogum® 5 and hydrocolor 5 (1 water + 1 powder)

Long Life Bags (x100) (hermetic bags for impression storage)

Set of measures for alginate 

(water + powder)

Fluo coloured mixing spatulas 

for alginates

Rubber mixing bowl

Set of measures for hydrogum® 5 and hydrocolor 5 

(water + powder)
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