"Long Life System" Alginates



Accessories





Fluo coloured mixing spatulas for alginates



et of measures for hydrogum[®] 5 and hydrocolor : (water + powder)

Packaging	
C300992	1 rubber mixing bowl, medium size, 350 cc
C300910	Set of measures for alginate (1 water + 1 powder)
C300990	Fluo coloured mixing spatulas for alginates (x6)
C300900	Set of measures for hydrogum [®] 5 and hydrocolor 5 (1 water + 1 powder)
C300960	Long Life Bags (x100) (hermetic bags for impression storage)